Licensed To: Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm

Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm

2022 Track & Field Roster

5/2/2022 Page

Number of Top Times: All
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Girls Bantam 100m Dash
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Individual Top Marks
AgelYr

Thomas, Ria Eva 5 STORM
Poucher, Lola 6 STORM
Thomas, Savannah 5 STORM
Quezada, Noelle 5 STORM
Mahaluf, Mila 5 STORM
16.98 22

Nwachukwu, Beth 8 STORM
Peraza, Zoe 8 STORM
Descamps, Emma 8 STORM
Parker, Abby 8 STORM
De Paula, Olivia 8 STORM
Moss, Lindsey 7 STORM
Poucher, Mia 8 STORM
Adawiya, Halle 8 STORM
Chellakumar, Francine 8 STORM
Morales, Madison Chyler 7 STORM
Goynes, Jaiden 7 STORM
Acevedo, Katie 8 STORM
Jordan, Hannah 8 STORM
Trejo, Emily 7 STORM
Ramirez, Vivienne 7 STORM
Rodriguez, Xophia 8 STORM
Wilke, Brooklyn 8 STORM
Rios, Savannah 7 STORM
15.15 22

Olivier, Kylie 10 STORM
Jefferson, Maliyah 10 STORM
Romo, Faith Gabriela 9 STORM
Teymouri, Tiffany 10 STORM
Ramos, Madison 10 STORM
Maduro, Amaya 10 STORM
Trejo, Sara 10 STORM
Campoverde, Sarah 10 STORM
Stone, Karen 10 STORM
Besch, Piper 10 STORM
Vlahos, Isabelle 9 STORM
Miller, Allison 9 STORM
Taylor, Elise 9 STORM
Carroll, Brigitte 10 STORM
Morales, K C 10 STORM
Farfan, Camila 10 STORM
Smith, Mila 9 STORM
Freitas, Elizabella 10 STORM
Chavez, Lielle 9 STORM
Vatcher, Sierra 10 STORM
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22-23-SCTC-FP
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-19-LRR-SCTC-VC
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB

14-VUS-Invite
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-10-SFVR-SCTC-TT-AV
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-06-NP-WVE-SCTC-PB
22-06-NP-WVE-SCTC-PB
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22-23-SCTC-FP
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-06-NP-WVE-SCTC-PB
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-06-NP-WVE-SCTC-PB
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-23-SCTC-FP



Licensed To: Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm

Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm

2022 Track & Field Roster

5/2/2022 Page

Number of Top Times: All

Mark

Girls Midget 100m Dash

0o N b~ WN -

©

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

q - QUAL

14.50
14.51
15.33
15.44
15.47
15.86
15.87
16.36
16.40
16.45
16.51
16.57
16.61
16.86
17.47
17.49
17.73
20.91
21.48

M M M M M M T M M T T T 7T T M T T T T

Girls Youth 100m Dash
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Girls Inter/Young 100m Dash
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Individual Top Marks

ConvertRnd Name

14.10 22

Thompson, Kellynn
Ogbu, Valerie
Williams, Brianna
Nwachukwu, Kayla
Herrero, Khloe
Sullivan, Julia
Manskar, Ella
Grgas, Tatinana
Azarraga, Kaelyn
DeGuzman, Alyssia
Neri, Mia
Fredrickson, Hailey
McCollum, Hannah
Gaudio, Mya

Choi, Lily

Beaman, Stella
Quezada, Bella
Goynes, Olivia
Jordan, Rachel

13.60 22

Tait, Audrey
Simpson, Kaliyah

AgelYr
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1
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1
12
12
1
12
1
1
1
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Westrup Gonzalez, Laura Camil: 13

Douille, Stephanie
Davis, Chloe
Harnish, Amber
Fenelon, Micaella
Dyrstad, Taylor
Thomas, Madison
Salgado, Sadie
Jathin, Arundhathi
Berbnabe, Emilee
Quartey, Nailah
Busenitz, Abigail
Locke, Sydney
Sarkissian, Valentina
Kpachavi, Ashley
Kashyap, Avani
Smith, Maya
Rubenstein, Mia
Prakash, Janani
Doran, Clare

14.60 22
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Reimbold, Kaitlyn

14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
14
13
14
14
14
13
14
13
13
13
13

14
15

STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM

STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
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STORM
STORM
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STORM
STORM
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4/16/2022
3/19/2022
4/23/2022
4/16/2022
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4/16/2022
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22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-10-SFVR-SCTC-TT-AV
22-06-NP-WVE-SCTC-PB
22-10-SFVR-SCTC-TT-AV
22-10-SFVR-SCTC-TT-AV
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-19-LRR-SCTC-VC
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-10-SFVR-SCTC-TT-AV
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-06-NP-WVE-SCTC-PB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-23-SCTC-FP

14-VUS-Invite
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-10-SFVR-SCTC-TT-AV
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-06-NP-WVE-SCTC-PB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
14-VUS-Invite
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB

22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
14-VUS-Invite
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Individual Top Marks
Number of Top Times: All
Mark ConvertRnd Name AgelYr
3 15.37 F  Garvis, Elizabeth 15 STORM
Boys SubGremlin 100m Dash
1 18.00 F  Kitchens Jr, Jason 6 STORM
2 20.90 F  Kaiden, Nikita 6 STORM
3 20.93 F  Duffy, Emmet 6 STORM
4 21.62 F  Seguin, River 6 STORM
5 21.80 P Vanegas, Ryan 6 STORM
6 21.95 F  Clark, Kaleb 5 STORM
7 21.98 F  Castaneda, Adrian Ayden 6 STORM
8 22.64 F  Rouhani, Daniel 5 STORM
9 26.52 F  Basey, Troy 6 STORM
10 31.01 F  Bibeau, Trent 5 STORM
11 36.51 F  Garcia, Devin 6 STORM
Boys Gremlin 100m Dash
q - QUAL 15.92 22
1 17.36 F  Roy, Swayz 8 STORM
2 17.47 F  Tursi, Zackary 8 STORM
3 17.54 F  Flores, Jacob 8 STORM
4 17.66 F  Nagide, Jacob 7 STORM
5 18.32 F  Lombardo, Antonio 8 STORM
6 18.64 F  Cromer, Declan 7 STORM
7 18.71 F  Gonzales, Carter 7 STORM
8 18.80 F  Smith, Emerson 8 STORM
9 20.21 F  Pittman, Luca 7 STORM
10 20.74 F  Quezada, Caleb 7 STORM
11 21.17 F  Barraza, Drew 8 STORM
12 21.50 F  Salgado, Oliver 7 STORM
13 21.57 F  Grimes, Ernest 7 STORM
14 22.86 F  Basey, Owen 7 STORM
15 24.56 F  Chavez, Natanel 7 STORM
Boys Bantam 100m Dash
g - QUAL 14.47 22
1 15.06 F  Lewis, Desmond 9 STORM
2 15.26 F Ko, Cameron 10 STORM
3 15.49 F  Smith, Evan 10 STORM
4 16.09 F  Flores, Elijah 10 STORM
5 16.42 F  Ademola, Jadon 9 STORM
6 16.56 F  Hill, Jeffery Jace 10 STORM
7 16.69 F  Nilson, Cade 10 STORM
8 16.75 F  Theule, Collin 10 STORM
9 16.81 F  Smith, Grayson 10 STORM
10 17.17 F  Grimes, Matthew 9 STORM
11 17.19 F  Covert, Logan 9 STORM
12 17.36 F  Kathuria, Sirjan 10 STORM
13 17.40 F  Goines, Michael 9 STORM
14 17.45 F  Grimes, Micah 9 STORM
15 17.61 F  Westrup Gonzalez, Alex 9 STORM
16 17.63 F  McCollum, Nathan 9 STORM
17 17.81 F  Seguin, Asher 9 STORM
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22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB

14-VUS-Invite
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-10-SFVR-SCTC-TT-AV
22-06-NP-WVE-SCTC-PB
14-VUS-Invite
22-10-SFVR-SCTC-TT-AV
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-06-NP-WVE-SCTC-PB
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-10-SFVR-SCTC-TT-AV
22-06-NP-WVE-SCTC-PB

22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-10-SFVR-SCTC-TT-AV
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-10-SFVR-SCTC-TT-AV
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB

22-23-SCTC-FP
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-06-NP-WVE-SCTC-PB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-06-NP-WVE-SCTC-PB
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Individual Top Marks
Number of Top Times: All
Mark ConvertRnd Name AgelYr

18 17.82 F  Thomas, Jack 10 STORM
19 17.83 F  Wainwright, Charles 10 STORM
20 17.86 F  Monday, Nicholas 9 STORM
21 18.29 F  Serrano, Cruz 9 STORM
22 18.36 F  Barraza, Jay 9 STORM
23 18.90 F  Hall, DaLarrian 9 STORM
24 18.95 F  Lafferty, Rowen 9 STORM
25 19.99 F  Miller, Ethan 10 STORM
26 20.03 F  Carges, Malachi 9 STORM
27 20.50 F  Basin, Dennis 9 STORM
28 22.22 F  Guzman, Logan 9 STORM
Boys Midget 100m Dash

q - QUAL 13.60 22

1 13.78 F  Alejandre, Adan 12 STORM
2 14.28 F  Gomez, Justin 11 STORM
3 14.45 F Saenz, Luke 12 STORM
4 15.08 F  Mackey, Asher 12 STORM
5 15.14 F  Van, Kacey 12 STORM
6 15.30 F  Quartey, Tre 11 STORM
7 15.35 F  Davis, Tyson 11 STORM
8 15.37 F  Johnson, Micah 12 STORM
9 15.38 F  Salgado Jr, Michael 11 STORM
10 15.49 F  Nwachukwu, Daniel 12 STORM
11 15.77 F  Hernandez, Christopher 11 STORM
12 15.92 F  Caradine, Jeremiah 12 STORM
13 15.95 F  Bibeau, Trever 11 STORM
14 16.21 F  Garner, Miles 11 STORM
15 16.25 F  Alletto, Gavyn 11 STORM
16 16.45 F  Grazziani, Benjamin 11 STORM
17 16.53 F  Pino, Marcello 11 STORM
18 17.14 F  Kuck, Joel 11 STORM
19 17.33 F  Quitevis, Karsyn 12 STORM
20 17.43 F  Campoverde, Jacob 12 STORM
21 18.05 F  Alvarez, Josiah 11 STORM
22 18.14 F  De Paula, Elias 11 STORM
23 18.76 F  Shahan, Ayden 11 STORM
24 19.46 F  Crowley, Aidan 11 STORM
Boys Youth 100m Dash

q - QUAL 12.40 22

1 12.37 q F  Calhoun, Khalil 13 STORM
2 12.42 P Park, Dylan 13 STORM

3 12.47 F  Burse, Jaeden 14 STORM
4 12.89 F  Nguyen, lan 14 STORM

5 12.92 F  Ji, Henry 13 STORM

6 12.99 F  Campoverde, Alexis 14 STORM

7 13.00 F  Smith, Ethan 13 STORM

8 13.02 F  Nformi, Desmond 13 STORM

9 13.07 F Reimbold, Zachary 14 STORM
10 13.11 F  Marshall, Jonathan 14 STORM

4/30/2022
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3/26/2022
4/16/2022
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3/26/2022
3/19/2022
3/19/2022

4/9/2022
4/30/2022
3/19/2022
3/19/2022
4/16/2022
3/19/2022
4/16/2022
3/19/2022
3/19/2022
3/19/2022
4/16/2022
4/30/2022
4/16/2022
4/30/2022
3/19/2022
3/26/2022
3/19/2022
3/19/2022
3/19/2022
4/16/2022

4/2/2022
3/26/2022
3/19/2022

4/2/2022

4/30/2022

4/9/2022
4/16/2022
4/30/2022
4/16/2022
4/30/2022
4/30/2022
3/26/2022
4/30/2022
4/30/2022

22-23-SCTC-FP
22-06-NP-WVE-SCTC-PB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-06-NP-WVE-SCTC-PB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-10-SFVR-SCTC-TT-AV
22-06-NP-WVE-SCTC-PB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB

14-VUS-Invite
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-06-NP-WVE-SCTC-PB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-10-SFVR-SCTC-TT-AV
22-06-NP-WVE-SCTC-PB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-10-SFVR-SCTC-TT-AV

22-23-SCTC-FP
14-VUS-Invite
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-06-NP-WVE-SCTC-PB
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-23-SCTC-FP
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Individual Top Marks
AgelYr

Manskar, Brennan 14 STORM
Arriaga, Ernest 14 STORM
Hernandez, Raymond 14 STORM
Onuoha, Joshua 13 STORM
Suryavanshi, Taij 14 STORM
Plascencia, Tlaloc 13 STORM
Garcia, Tristan 14 STORM
Palm, William 13 STORM
Provens, Gideon 13 STORM
Landeros, Aiden 14 STORM
Vines, Kyan 14 STORM
Amechi, Sean 14 STORM
Ramos, Kayden 14 STORM
McGinley, Sean 13 STORM
Villar, Gavin 14 STORM
Patterson, Adam 13 STORM
Sullivan, Jack 13 STORM
Palmer, Deshawn 13 STORM
Shahan, Carter 13 STORM
Taylor, Colin 13 STORM
Gaudio, Pau 14 STORM
Evarts, lan 13 STORM
13.30 22

Parada, Jared 15 STORM
Muchka, Jackson 15 STORM
Kuck, Sean 17 STORM
Campoverde, Ken 15 STORM
Hooker, Gareth 16 STORM
Fernandez, Ricky 15 STORM

4/16/2022
4/2/2022
4/2/2022

4/30/2022

4/30/2022

4/16/2022

3/26/2022

3/19/2022

3/26/2022

3/19/2022

3/19/2022

3/19/2022

3/26/2022

4/16/2022

4/30/2022

3/19/2022

4/16/2022

4/16/2022

4/16/2022

3/19/2022

3/19/2022

3/26/2022

4/9/2022
4/9/2022
4/23/2022
4/2/2022
4/9/2022
4/2/2022

22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-10-SFVR-SCTC-TT-AV
22-10-SFVR-SCTC-TT-AV
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-06-NP-WVE-SCTC-PB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-06-NP-WVE-SCTC-PB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-06-NP-WVE-SCTC-PB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-23-SCTC-FP
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-15-SCTC-VR-LAF-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-01-SCTC-FP-NVGB
22-06-NP-WVE-SCTC-PB

14-VUS-Invite
14-VUS-Invite
22-19-LRR-SCTC-VC
22-10-SFVR-SCTC-TT-AV
14-VUS-Invite
22-10-SFVR-SCTC-TT-AV



